Victron Energy B.V. | De Paal 35 | 1351 JG Almere | The Netherlands
E-mail: sales@victronenergy.com
• Low voltage -temperature coefficient enhances high -temperature operation.
• Exceptional low -light performance and high sensitivity to light across the entire solar spectrum.
• 25-Year limited warranty on power output and performance.
• 5-Year limited warranty on materials and workmanship.

BlueSolar Monocrystalline 305W
Article Number  Description  Net Weight
Electrical data under STC (1)
Nominal
Power
Max-Power
Voltage
Max-Power
Current
Open-Circuit
Voltage
Short-Circuit
Current
PMPP VMPP IMPP Voc Isc
  Kg  W V A V A
SPM040203603 20W-36 cells Mono 275 x 450 x 25mm series 4c  1.3 20 21.3 0.95 24.7 1.99
SPM040303603 30W-36 cells Mono 380 x 450 x 25 mm series 4c 1.8 30 21.2 1.42 24.7 1.49
SPM040553603 55W-36 cells Mono 715 x 445 x 25 mm series 4c 3.34 55 21.0 2.63 24.8 2.79
SPM040953003 95W-30 cells Mono 770 x 668 ×  30 mm series 4c 5.4 95 17.6 5.42 20.4 5.7
SPM041303603 130W-36 cells Mono 1020 x 668 x 30 mm series 4c 7.1  130 21.1 6.18 24.80 6.53
SPM041903903 190W-39 cells Mono 1485 x 668 x 30 mm series 4c  10.5 190 21.8 8.71 25.5 9.17
SPM042855603 285W-56 cells Mono 1550 x 880 x 35 mm series 4c 14.32 285 33.4 8.63 38.9 9.08
SPM043456803 345W-68 cells Mono 1870 x 880 x 35 mm series 4c  17.28 345 38.7 8.80 45.20 9.27
SPM043657203 365W-72 cells Mono 1980 x 880 x 35mm series 4c  18.3 365 41.4 8.83 48.40 9.30
Module
SPM
040203603
SPM